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Consult your state DOT for the most up-to-date status of bridges.
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Bridge Label

Structure ID

Bridge Description

Location Description
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16266531737
16982203932
16245522281
16048404170
16048504171
16048604172
16048704173
16982803938
16982903939
16031604058
16983303943
16983203942

US12,20,45 LAGRANG
1-294 NB

ILL171 SB

ILL171 SB FIRST AV
ILL171 NB FIRST AV
ILL171 SB FIRST AV
ILL171 NB FIRST AV
1-294 SB

1-294 WB

ILL43 HARLEM AVE
1-294 SB

1-294 NB

5M SW IL 43

0.6 MNW ILL 171 P10
1.0 MW.OF I-55 P10
1.4MSWILL 43 P10
1.4 M SWILL 43 P10
0.2MSE 155 P10
0.2MSEI55 P10
0.7 MNW ILL 43 P19
0.7 MNW ILL 43 P19
0.47 MI N OF ARCHER
0.7 M SE ILL 43 P26
0.7 M SE ILL 43 P26



