

Bridge Label	Structure ID	Bridge Description	Location Description
1	16266531737	US12,20,45 LAGRANG	5M SW IL 43
2	16982203932	I-294 NB	0.6 M NW ILL 171 P10
3	16245522281	ILL 171 SB	1.0 M.W.OF I-55 P10
4	16048404170	ILL171 SB FIRST AV	1.4 M SW ILL 43 P10
5	16048504171	ILL171 NB FIRST AV	1.4 M SW ILL 43 P10
6	16048604172	ILL171 SB FIRST AV	0.2 M SE I55 P10
7	16048704173	ILL171 NB FIRST AV	0.2 M SE I55 P10
8	16982803938	I-294 SB	0.7 M NW ILL 43 P19
9	16982903939	I-294 WB	0.7 M NW ILL 43 P19
10	16031604058	ILL43 HARLEM AVE	0.47 MI N OF ARCHER
11	16983303943	I-294 SB	0.7 M SE ILL 43 P26
12	16983203942	I-294 NB	0.7 M SE ILL 43 P26